
University of Arkansas
Arkansas Season Statistics (Through matches of Mar 25, 2017)

Overall record: 12-9  • Conference: 3-4  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 8-6  • Away: 4-1  • Neutral: 0-2
vs National ranked: 0-7  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Jacob Herndon 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-1 0-0 0-0 W2 2-1

Juan Marino 10-8 10-8 0-0 2-5 --- --- --- --- 2-2 8-6 0-1 0-0 W2 5-5

Oscar Mesquida 12-5 12-5 0-0 5-1 --- 1-0 --- 10-2 1-3 --- 0-0 0-0 W6 8-1

Mike Redlicki 7-6 7-6 0-0 4-3 7-6 --- --- --- --- --- 5-4 0-0 W1 6-3

Austin Robles 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Jose Salazar 14-3 14-3 0-0 5-1 4-1 10-2 --- --- --- --- 4-0 0-0 W4 7-1

Adam Sanjurjo 6-10 6-10 0-0 0-5 --- 0-1 6-9 --- --- --- 0-3 0-0 W2 2-5

Branch Terrell 5-2 5-2 0-0 0-0 --- 3-0 --- --- 1-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 W4 5-2

Johan den Toom 13-5 13-5 0-0 5-2 --- --- 1-0 2-3 10-2 --- 1-1 0-0 W2 8-2

Totals 70-40 70-40 0-0 21-17 11-7 14-3 7-9 12-5 14-7 12-9 10-9 0-0

Percentage .636 .636 .000 .553 .611 .824 .438 .706 .667 .571 .526 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Mike Redlicki/Jose Salazar 8-4 8-4 0-0 4-3 8-4 --- --- 3-2 0-0 W2 6-4

Oscar Mesquida/Adam Sanjurjo 10-6 10-6 0-0 1-3 4-0 6-6 --- 0-1 0-0 W1 7-3

Branch Terrell/Johan den Toom 9-10 9-10 0-0 2-5 --- 3-1 6-9 0-0 0-0 L3 4-6

Oscar Mesquida/Jose Salazar 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Jacob Herndon/Austin Robles 3-1 3-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 3-1 0-0 0-0 L1 3-1

Juan Marino/Jose Salazar 3-1 3-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 3-1

Totals 34-22 34-22 0-0 7-11 14-5 11-7 9-10 3-3 0-0

Percentage .607 .607 .000 .389 .737 .611 .474 .500 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Jan 14, 2017 TULSA W 4-3 1-0 0-0 #19
Jan 20, 2017 SMU L 3-4 1-1 0-0 #19
Jan 22, 2017 #4 TEXAS L 2-5 1-2 0-0 #19
Jan 22, 2017 ILLINOIS STATE W 6-1 2-2 0-0 #19
Jan 28, 2017 vs #17 Illinois L 2-4 2-3 0-0 #25
Jan 29, 2017 vs #19 Michigan L 0-4 2-4 0-0 #25
Feb 04, 2017 #13 OKLAHOMA L 2-5 2-5 0-0
Feb 11, 2017 LAMAR W 7-0 3-5 0-0
Feb 11, 2017 UMKC W 7-0 4-5 0-0
Mar 03, 2017 at Alabama State W 5-0 5-5 0-0
Mar 03, 2017 at Alabama State W 5-0 6-5 0-0

* Mar 05, 2017 at Alabama W 5-2 7-5 1-0
* Mar 10, 2017 at Tennessee W 4-3 8-5 2-0
* Mar 12, 2017 at #11 Georgia L 3-4 8-6 2-1
* Mar 16, 2017 SOUTH CAROLINA L 3-4 8-7 2-2
* Mar 18, 2017 #16 FLORIDA L 3-4 8-8 2-3

Mar 18, 2017 NEBRASKA-OMAHA W 5-0 9-8 2-3
Mar 18, 2017 NEBRASKA-OMAHA W 5-0 10-8 2-3

* Mar 23, 2017 #15 MISSISSIPPI STATE L 1-4 10-9 2-4
* Mar 25, 2017 AUBURN W 4-1 11-9 3-4

Mar 25, 2017 SAINT LOUIS W 6-1 12-9 3-4



University of Arkansas
Arkansas Season Statistics (Through matches of Mar 25, 2017)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Juan Marino 3-1 3-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0
Oscar Mesquida 11-6 11-6 0-0 1-3 5-0 6-6 --- 0-1 0-0
Mike Redlicki 8-4 8-4 0-0 4-3 8-4 --- --- 3-2 0-0
Jose Salazar 12-5 12-5 0-0 4-3 10-5 2-0 --- 3-2 0-0
Adam Sanjurjo 10-6 10-6 0-0 1-3 4-0 6-6 --- 0-1 0-0
Branch Terrell 9-10 9-10 0-0 2-5 --- 3-1 6-9 0-0 0-0
Johan den Toom 9-10 9-10 0-0 2-5 --- 3-1 6-9 0-0 0-0
Jacob Herndon 3-1 3-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 3-1 0-0 0-0
Austin Robles 3-1 3-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 3-1 0-0 0-0
Totals 34-22 34-22 0-0 7-11 14-5 11-7 9-10 3-3 0-0
Percentage .607 .607 .000 .389 .737 .611 .474 .500 .000


